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CHRISTOPHER NEW ORT COLLEGE

The Government Club of CNC is sponsoring a talk by John Warren
Cooke, Speaker of the Virginia House of Delegates on Monday
March 27 at noon in Wingfield 103. His topic will be
"Virginia Laws 1972." .

Dr. Ruth K. Mulliken, Director of the Counseling Center and
Professor of Psychology, and Dr. Evelyn M. Hellinger, Director
of the Diagnostic Special Education School, Norfolk, will be
~interviewed on the Eyewitness Newsmagazine, Monday March 27th
WAVY-TV Channel 10 at 1 P.M.

Notice to all Department Chairman: The Summer School Schedule
is now at the Printers. All corrections and deletions to that
schedule must be turned in to Mrs. Farrar by 5:00 P.M. today.
We are sending the revised schedule to the printer's this
afternoon.

Psychology departmental meeting Thursday March 30 at 12:15 in
wWl22,

CNC Library is open regular hours during Easter..........



March 27

April

28

29

30

31

]

C HRISTOPHER NEWFORT (O ECEL

Newport Mews, Virginia

Senior Job Interview Seminar
Sponsored by tha Placement Office

Campus Christian Fellowship

Questions and Answers on How To
Study English

Government Club Speaker

Assembly Meeting
CN Biological Society Meeting
Campus Christian Fellowship
Golf Match  N.C. Wesleyan

and Virginia Weslyean
Tennis Match N.Y.U. of Oswego

Biology Class (Bake Sale)

S G A Executive Council Meeting
Black Student Union :
Campus Christian Fellowship
Christian Science Organization
American -German Film Series
Patrick Henry Forum

Government Department

Campus Christian Fellowship
Trident Staff Meeting

Campus Christian Fellowship
Black Student Union Dance

Tennis Match Roanoke College
Track Meet  Roanoke College

Tennis Match N.C. Wesleyan

N101
G207

G206
w103

N110
G200
G207

HOME
HOME

Outside Lounge
G213

N203

G207

N20?2

G101

N110

NI0é

G207

Trident Office

G207
Women's Gym

Away
Away

Home

Noon
Noon

Noon
Noon

12:15
12:15
12:15

1p.m,
1:30 p.m.

9-3
Noon
Noon
Noon
Noon
8p.m.
Ngon
12:15
12:15
6p.m,

Noon
9p.m.~1 a.m.

11:30 a.m.
10 a.m.

1p.m.



