## CHRISTOPHER NEW ORT COLLEGE

The Government Club of CNC is sponsoring a talk by John Warren Cooke, Speaker of the Virginia House of Delegates on Monday March 27 at noon in Wingfield 103. His topic will be "Virginia Laws 1972."

Dr. Ruth K. Mulliken, Director of the Counseling Center and Professor of Psychology, and Dr. Evelyn M. Hellinger, Director of the Diagnostic Special Education School, Norfolk, will be interviewed on the Eyewitness Newsmagazine, Monday March 27th WAVY-TV Channel 10 at 1 P.M.

Notice to all Department Chairman: The Summer School Schedule is now at the Printers. All corrections and deletions to that schedule must be turned in to Mrs. Farrar by 5:00 P.M. today. We are sending the revised schedule to the printer's this afternoon.

Psychology departmental meeting Thursday March 30 at 12:15 in W122.

CNC Library is open regular hours during Easter.....

## CHRISTOPHER NEWPORT COLLEGE

## Newport News, Virginia

March	27			
		Senior Job Interview Seminar		
		Sponsored by the Placement Office	N101	Noon .
		Campus Christian Fellowship	G207	N'oon
		Questions and Answers on How To		
		Study English	G206	Noon
		Government Club Speaker	W103	Noon
	28	Assembly Meeting	N110	12:15
		CN Biological Society Meeting	G200	12:15
		Campus Christian Fellowship	G207	12:15
		Golf Match N.C. Wesleyan		
		and Virginia Weslyean	HOME	1 p.m.
		Tennis Match N.Y.U. of Oswego	HOME	1:30 p.m.
	29	Biology Class (Bake Sale)	Outside Lounge	9-3
		S G A Executive Council Meeting	G213	Noon
		Black Student Union	N203	Noon
		Campus Christian Fellowship	G207	Noon
		Christian Science Organization	N202	Noon
		American - German Film Series Patrick Henry Forum	G101 N110	8 p.m. Noon
	30	Government Department	NI06	12:15
	30	Campus Christian Fellowship	G207	12:15
		Trident Staff Meeting	Trident Office	6 p.m.
	31	Campus Christian Fellowship	G207	Noon
	0.	Black Student Union Dance	Women's Gym	9 p.m1 a.m.
April	1	Tennis Match Roanoke College	Away	11:30 a.m.
, 10,111	•	Track Meet Roanoke College	Away	10 a.m.
	2	Tennis Match N.C. Wesleyan	Home	1 p.m.